
To: 
From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: Thur 11/16/2017 9:28:32 PM 
Subject: WAIT karyna is to fly back to NY not Ft. Laud! 

Title: American Express 

I don't see it in your original email, I am sorry, I had: 
Depart FT. Laud on Nov. 29th around 5pm to San Fran 
Dec. 3 depart San Fran on a red eye back to NY...any airport... 
So I emailed 
66 277 29NOV FLL SFO 0552P 0916P 

TOTAL FARE - USD 898.20 

DL 2040 03DEC SFO JFK 1025P 0700A 

TOTAL FARE - USD 1450.93 First. 
Economy comfort - $281.74. 
Nov. 29 depart Miami on United at 5:55pm arrive San Fran at 9:26pm ...price $507.20 (could be 
more with bag) 
Dec. 3 Virgin America depart San Fran at 11:15pm arrive JFK on Dec. 4 at 7:42am around 
$1398.20 

UA 583 29NOV MIA SFO 0555P 0926P 

TOTAL FARE - USD 507.20 
VX 1034 03DEC SFO JFK 1115P 0742A 

TOTAL FARE - USD 1398.20 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

did you check the flights I sent you for Karyna San Fran trip? first class 
Nov. 29 depart Miami on United at 5:55pm arrive San Fran at 9:26pm ...price $507.20 (could be 
more with bag) 
Dec. 3 Virgin America depart San Fran at 11:15pm arrive JFK on Dec. 4 at 7:42am around 
$1398.20 
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• ' Molotkova 
wrote: 

Sorry, juggling with so many requests (it is not excuse), I need to slow down. 

66 277 29NOV FLL SFO 0552P 0916P 

TOTAL FARE - USD 898.20 

DL 2040 03DEC SFO JFK 1025P 0700A 

TOTAL FARE - USD 1450.93 First. 
Economy comfort - $281.74. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

thanks 

On Nov 16 2017 at is Molotkova 
wrote: 

Darn it, sorry, checking NYC. 
Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

do not issue the ticket I just OK'd! ...Karyna needs to fly back to NY city ...not Ft. Laud on Dec. 3rd 
...red eye back to NY... 

EFTA_R1_00979804 
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Depart FT. Laud on Nov. 29th around 5pm to San Fran 
Dec. 3 depart San Fran on a red eye back to NY...any airport.. . 

please give me new pricing for first class here 
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